
UNIVERSITY OPEN DAYS 2019-20 

 

University 

 

Campus Date 

Aberdeen University  Saturday 15 June (Medicine only) 

Tuesday 27 August 

Saturday 5 October 

Abertay University   Saturday 28 September                         

Wednesday 23 October  

Dundee University     
 

 

Monday 10 June (Dentistry only) 

Friday 14 June (Medicine only) 

Monday 26 August 

Saturday 21 September 

 

Edinburgh University  Monday 10 June (Medicine & Veterinary)  

Saturday 21 September 

Saturday 5 October 

Edinburgh Napier University   Monday 2 September     

Saturday 28 September                                                                                                    

Glasgow University 

 

Glasgow campus 

 

Dumfries campus  

Thursday 13 June (Medicine, Dentistry & Veterinary)   

Wednesday 4 September 

Saturday 19 October 

Wednesday 9 October (afternoon) 

Glasgow Caledonian University  Monday 2 September 

Saturday 5 October 



Glasgow School of Art  Thursday 24 October 

Thursday 31 October 

Heriot Watt University 

 

Edinburgh campus 

 

Borders campus 

 

Friday 7 June 

Saturday 26 October 

Friday 27 September 

Friday 8 November 

Queen Margaret University  Saturday 21 September 

Saturday 12 October 

Robert Gordon University  Wednesday 2 October  

Saturday 2 November 

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland 

  

 Friday 14 June - Music 

Friday 4 October – Production & Film 

Friday 18 October - Drama 

Friday 1 November - Ballet 

St Andrews University   Wednesday 25 September  

Wednesday 2 October  

Wednesday 16 October 

Wednesday 23 October  

Stirling University  

 

Saturday 8 June 

Saturday 14 September  

Saturday 26 October 

Strathclyde University  Friday 14 June 

Monday 2 September 

Saturday 5 October 

University of Highlands and 

Islands 

Numerous campuses For information on open days for individual campuses, 

visit: https://www.uhi.ac.uk/en/studying-at-uhi/open-

days 



University of West of Scotland 

  

Ayr campus 

Dumfries campus 

Lanarkshire campus 

Paisley campus 

 

o Thursday 3 October (afternoon) 

o Thursday 19 September (afternoon) 

o Saturday 26 October (morning) 

o Saturday 21 September (morning) 

University of Oxford  Wednesday 3 July 

Thursday 4 July 

Friday 10 September 

University of Cambridge 

 

 Thursday 4 July 

Friday 5 July 

 


